
Name :

Teacher : Date :

Score :

Math-Aids.Com

29677
52595+

34418
18153+

35565
21354+

80334
52449+

11885
49143+

41185
75107+

14445
15617+

54571
48260+

47026
68693+

54387
56564+

49481
72619+

35821
33938+

52548
33139+

42276
78820+

57095
56750+

75170
74226+



Name :

Teacher : Date :

Score :

Math-Aids.Com

29677
52595+
82272

34418
18153+
52571

35565
21354+
56919

80334
52449+

132783

11885
49143+
61028

41185
75107+

116292

14445
15617+
30062

54571
48260+

102831

47026
68693+

115719

54387
56564+

110951

49481
72619+

122100

35821
33938+
69759

52548
33139+
85687

42276
78820+

121096

57095
56750+

113845

75170
74226+

149396


